Kaiser Permanente Monthly Premiums

Active ATU
Single
Double
Family

Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW) Single
Double
Family

Early Retiree ATU
Single
Double

Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)
Single
Double

Senior Advantage ATU
Single
Double

Senior Advantage (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)
Single
Double

CY 2024

$1,133.17
$2,266.33
$3,206.86

$1,105.25
$2,210.51
$3,127.86

$1,625.27
$3,250.55

$1,587.09
$3,174.18

$361.28
$722.56

$361.28
$722.56

% of Increase

7.29%
7.29%
7.29%

7.29%
7.29%
7.29%

7.29%
7.29%

7.29%
7.29%

5.56%
5.56%

5.56%
5.56%

SR24-523
Attachment 1

CY 2025

$1,215.79
$2,431.58
$3,440.58

$1,185.84
$2,371.67
$3,355.92

$1,743.78
$3,487.55
$4,934.88

$1,702.81
$3,405.62
$5,057.34

$381.38
$762.76

$381.38
$762.76



