Kaiser Permanente Monthly Premium	<u>s</u>	CY 2024	% of Increase	CY 2025
Active ATU				
//dave////e	Single Double Family	\$1,133.17 \$2,266.33 \$3,206.86	7.29% 7.29% 7.29%	\$1,215.79 \$2,431.58 \$3,440.58
Active (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)	Single Double Family	\$1,105.25 \$2,210.51 \$3,127.86	7.29% 7.29% 7.29%	\$1,185.84 \$2,371.67 \$3,355.92
Early Retiree ATU				
•	Single Double	\$1,625.27 \$3,250.55	7.29% 7.29%	\$1,743.78 \$3,487.55 \$4,934.88
Early Retiree (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)				
	Single Double	\$1,587.09 \$3,174.18	7.29% 7.29%	\$1,702.81 \$3,405.62 \$5,057.34
Senior Advantage ATU				. ,
	Single Double	\$361.28 \$722.56	5.56% 5.56%	\$381.38 \$762.76
Senior Advantage (AFSCME, UNREP, IBEW)				
Sellioi Auvaniage (AFSCIVIE, UNREP, II	Single Double	\$361.28 \$722.56	5.56% 5.56%	\$381.38 \$762.76